
ECOSYSTEM ROUNDTABLE MEMBERS

John Beuttler
CA Sportfishing Protection Alliance
1360 Neilson Street
Berkeley, CA 94702-1116
phone       fax     e-mail

Gary Bobker
The Bay Institute
55 Shaver Street, Suite 330
San Rafael, CA 94901
phone (415) 721-7680 fax (415) 721-7497 e-mail bobker@bay.org

Bill Center
Sierra Nevada Alliance For overnight mail use: 5461 Bassi Road
P.O. Box 623
Lotus, CA 95651
phone (530) 622-4742 fax
e-mail bclotus@innereite.com

Steven Evans
Friends of the River
128 J Street
Sacramento, CA 95814-2207
phone (916) 442-3155 fax (916) 442-3396 e-mail sevans@fi’iendsoftheriver.org

Dan Fults Allen Short (alternate)
Friant Water Users Modesto Irrigation District
1521 I Street 1231 llth Street
Sacramento, CA 95814 Modesto, CA 95352
phone (916) 441-1931 fax (916) 441-1581 phone (209) 526-7405 fax (209) 526-7315
e-mail dfults@msn.com e-mail allenshort@mid.org.

Bill Gaines Dave Widell (alternate)
California Waterfowl Association California Waterfowl Association
4630 Northgate Boulevard, Suite 150 4630 Northgate Boulevard, Suite 150
Sacramento, CA 95834 Sacramento, CA 95834
phone (916) 648-1406 fax (916) 648-1665 phone (916) 648-1406 fax (916) 648-1665
e-mail ewa@softcom.net e-mail dwidell@aol.com
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Greg Gartrell
Contra Costa WaterDistrict
1331 Concord Avenue
Concord, CA 94520
phone (925) 688-8100 fax (925) 688-8303 e-mail wrccwd@ccnet.com

David Guy Dan Keppen (altemate)
Northern CA Water Association Northem CA Water Association
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 335
Sacramento, CA 95814 Sacramento, CA 95814
phone (916) 442-8333 fax (916) 442-4035 phone (916) 442-8333 fax.(916) 442-4035
e-mail dguy@norcalwater.org e-mail dkeppen@norcalwater.org

Randy Kanouse Doug Wallace (alternate)
East Bay Municipal Utility District East Bay MUD
1127 1 lth Street, Suite 414 375 11~ Street, MS 808
Sacramento, CA 95814 Oakland, CA 94607
phone (916) 443-6948 fax (916) 444-2829 phone (510) 287-1370 fax (510) 287-0778
e-mail rkanouse@ebmud.com e-mail dwallace@ebmud.com

Laura King
San Luis and Delta-Mendota Water Authority
4338 Fruitvale Avenue
Oakland, CA 94602
phone (510) 482-3080 fax (510)482-3054 e-mail iking@inreach.com

Cynthia Koehler USE HOME ADDRESS FOR ALL MAILINGS
Save the Bay
1736 Franldin, 4th Floor
Oakland, CA 94612
phone (510) 452-9261 fax (510) 452-9266 e-mail savesfbay@igc.apc.org
phone (415) 626-6847 fax (415) 626-1029 e-mail ckoehler@igc.apc.org (home phone, fax
and e-mail) Home address-1150 Clayton Street, San Francisco, CA 94117

Steve Macaulay Tom Clark (alternate)
State Water Contractors Kern County Water Agency
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 220 3200 Rio Mirada Drive
Sacramento, CA 95814 Bakersfield, CA 93308
phone (916) 447-7357 fax (916) 447-2734 phone (805) 634-1416 fax (805) 634-1428
e-mail macaulay@calweb.com e-mail tnclark@acwd.com
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John Mills
Regional Council of Rural Counties 11591 Yankee Hill Road
P. O. Box 911 Columbia, CA 95310
Jamestown, CA 95327 (Overnight mail address)
phone (209) 532-0432 fax (209) 532-0432 e-mail sixbit@mlode.com

Home e-mail sixbit@sonnet.com

Hari Modi
Northern CA Power Agency
180 Cirby Way
Roseville, CA 95678
phone (916)781-4204 fax (916)783-7693 e-mail hari@ncpa.com

Jason Peltier
Central Valley Project Water Association
1521 I Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
phone (916) 448-1638 fax (916) 446-1063 e-mail cvpassn@aol.com

Tim Quinn
Metropolitan Water District of So. CA             ’
350 South Grand Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90071
phone (213)217-6000 fax (213) 217-6950 e-mailtquinn@mwd.dst.ca.us

Walt Wadlow Amy Fowler (altemate)
Santa Clara Valley Water District same address
5750 Almaden Expressway phone (408) 264-0213 ext. 206
San Jose, CA 95118 fax (408) 264-0213
phone (408) 265-2607 fax (408) 266-0271 e-mail acfowler@scvwd.dst.ca.us
e-mail waltwadl@scvwd.dst.ca.us

David Yardas
Environmental Defense Fund
5655 College Avenue, Suite 304
Oaldand, CA 94618
phone (510) 658-8008 fax (510) 658-0630 e-mail dy@edf.org
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Tom Zuckerman
Central Delta Water Agency
146 W. Weber Avenue
Stockton, CA 95202
phone (209) 478-5938 fax (209) 943-0905 or 478-5192 (home office) e-mail N/A

ECOSYSTEM ROUNDTABLE LIAISONS

Perry Herrgesell
Department of Fish and Game
4001 North Wilson Way
Stockton, CA 95205
phone (209) 948-7800 fax (209) 946-6355 e-mail pherrges@delta,dfg.ca.gov

Patrick Leonard
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
3310 E1 Camino #130
Sacramento, CA 95821-6340
phone (916)979-27,10 fax (916)979-2744 e-mailpatrick_leonard@mail.fws.gov

Susan Ramos
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation
2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA 95825
phone (916) 978-5024 fax (916) 978-5055 e-mail SRAMOS-IBR21A@ibr2inet.mp.usbr.gov

Carolyn Yale
U.S. EPA
75 Hawthorne Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94105
phone (415) 744-1861 fax (415) 744-1235 e-mail yale.carolyn@epamail.epa.gov

Revised: 3/30/99
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Ecosystem Roundtable Subcommittees

Amendment Subcommittee

Hari Modi
David Yardas
Tom Zuckerman
Steve Hirsch’s replacement

Perry Herrgesell
Sue Ramos
Patrick Leonard
Carolyn Yale

Issues Subcommittee
At the February 3, 1999, Ecosystem Roundtable meeting, the following Roundtable members
were identified to discuss and refine issues to be addressed this year.

Gary Bobker
Dan Keppen
Amy Fowler
David Yardas.
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